KAYTTOSUUNNITELMA VUODELLE 2021

Paavastuualue:
HALLINTOPALVELUT

Kaupunginvaltuusto
Menot

Kaupunginhallitus
Menot

Tulot

Netto

Elinkeinotoimi
Menot

Tulot

Netto

Selanne -palvelut
Menot

Tulot

Netto

Kaupunginhallitus yhteensa
Menot

Tulot

Netto

EURO

-51 210,00

-1794 847,00
424 120,00
-1370 727,00

-510 880,00
0,00
-510 880,00

-31 664 479,00
0,00
-31 664 479,00

-34 021 416,00
424 120,00
-33 597 296,00

euroa



